$287,000 - 808 Garfield Street, Stoughton

MLS® #1960167

$287,000

3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,336 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Stoughton, Wi

Solid home in need of updating. Quiet cul de
sac living! Three bedroom ranch set on a
private wooded lot. Generous sized living room
with built-ins, eat in kitchen, plus dining area.
Hardwood floors. 1+ attached garage. 10X12
screened porch overlooking flower filled back

yard. Estate sale.

Listing Courtesy of Stark Company, Realtors

Built in 1950

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

18
1960167
$287,000
3

1.00

1

1,336
0.25
1950
Single Family
Ranch
$231,900
2022
$3,906
2022
Vinyl




Community Information

Address 808 Garfield Street
MLSA® Area STOUGHTON - C
Subdivision N/A

City Stoughton

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53589

Interior

Interior Features  Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Cable available, At Least 1 tub

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio

Amenities

Garages Attached, Opener, 1 car
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Stoughton
Elementary Call School District
Middle River Bluff
High Stoughton

Room Dimensions

Living Room 12x18
Kitchen 12x15
Master Bedroom  13x13
Second Bedroom 8x12
Third Bedroom 9x12

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grag&386qft

Total Finished SgFt 1,336

Terms Limited home warranty
Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No






